Maximum height

Maximum load
Work surface
Transport surface
Folded height
Weight

Adaptor

Winch

Safety

Tm

500 kg

2.57x2.1m

0.55x0.68 m

1.8Tm

209 kg

Forks 74.5cm (included)
AL-KO 1200 kg

ALS
(Auto Lock System)

PRO LIFTS S.L. Valencia - Spain

www.prolifts.es - info@prolifts.es

VAR

Maximum height
——Tm

A

e ®YE




